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Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Chris Brown (chair) Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Rufaro Chitiyo Faculty 5035 rchitiyo@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Sandra Bohannon Administrative 5027 sbohannon@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Stuart Gaetjens Faculty 5066 sgaetjens@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Kexin Xu Faculty 5045 kexinxu@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Lydia Kendall Administrative 5066 lkendall@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Lucinda Morabito Administrative 5012 lmorabito@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Julie Stepp Faculty 5042 jstepp@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Tammy Howard Faculty 5001 thoward@tntech.edu 2025


